
November 2020 Shopping List

$49.99

$30.99

$30.99

$26.99

$26.99

$22.99

$21.99

$20.99

$17.99

$16.99

$11.99

$11.99

$10.99

$8.99

$6.99

$3.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$11.99

$15.99

$17.99

$15.99

$9.00

$9.00

Die-namics:

Outside the Box Level Up

Winter Songbird

Movin' & Groovin' Slimline

Pile on the Hugs - Birdie Brown

Frost-Loving Friends - Stacey Yacula

Ice Princess and Friends

I Really Miss You

Movin' & Groovin'

Pandas at Play

Winter Wreath

Grounding Elements

So Very Fawned of You

Outside the Box Low Profile Add-On 

You Sleigh Me - Pure Innocence

Winter Kisses - Pure Innocence

Sweet Snowflakes

Clear Stamps:

Pile on the Hugs - Birdie Brown

Frost-Loving Friends - Stacey Yacula

Pandas at Play

Ice Princess and Friends

So Very Fawned of You

Wonderful Woods

Winter Songbird

Winter Wreath

You Sleigh Me - Pure Innocence 

Winter Kisses - Pure Innocence 

Cling Rubber Stamp:

Baccarat Background

Stencil:

Cable-Knit Sweater

Prestige Card Stock:

Chantilly Cream

Die-namics:

Fox and Friends

Tiny Houses

Clear Stamps:

Fox and Friends

Paper Pad:

Gift Wrap Paper Pad

$17.99

$6.99

$7.99

$33.99

$16.99

$17.99

$6.99

My �sh List

In Case You Missed It!
October Card Kit

Essential Stitched Sentiment Strips
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Free with $60


