My Favorite Things

November 2020 Shopping List

Die-namics:	
\Box Outside the Box Level Up	\$49.99
U Winter Songbird	\$30.99
🗌 Movin' & Groovin' Slimline	\$30.99
Pile on the Hugs - Birdie Brown	\$26.99
Frost-Loving Friends - Stacey Yacula	\$26.99
Ice Princess and Friends	\$22.99
I Really Miss You	\$21.99
🗌 Movin' & Groovin'	\$20.99
Pandas at Play	\$17.99
☐ Winter Wreath	\$16.99
Grounding Elements	\$11.99
□ So Very Fawned of You	\$11.99
□ Outside the Box Low Profile Add-On	\$10.99
Vou Sleigh Me - Pure Innocence	\$8.99
Winter Kisses - Pure Innocence	\$6.99
Sweet Snowflakes	\$3.99
Clear Stamps:	
Pile on the Hugs - Birdie Brown	\$17.99
Frost-Loving Friends - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99
Pandas at Play	\$17.99
Ice Princess and Friends	\$17.99
So Very Fawned of You	\$11.99
U Wonderful Woods	\$15.99
☐ Winter Songbird	\$17.99
	<i>Q</i> (7.77)
U Winter Wreath	\$15.99
 Winter Wreath You Sleigh Me - Pure Innocence 	
_	\$15.99

Free with \$60

□ Essential Stitched Sentiment Strips
★ FREE Die-namics ★
with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Cling Rubber Stamp:	
Baccarat Background	\$17.99
Stencil:	
Cable-Knit Sweater	\$6.99
Prestige Card Stock:	
Chantilly Cream	\$7.99

In Case You Missed It!

October Card Kit

Die-namics:

ļ

Fox and Friends	\$33.99
Tiny Houses	\$16.99

Clear Stamps:

Fox and Friends	\$17.99

Paper Pad:

Gift Wrap Paper Pad	\$6.99

My Wish List